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1     ALEX SICO              M20-29         0/0    17:09.67    17:09.81
2     ERIC STEINER           M19 UND        1/0    17:39.30    17:39.50
3     MARK CURRIE            M19 UND        2/0    18:23.40    18:23.40
4     KEITH JOHNSON          M50-59         1/0    18:59.03    18:59.12
5     JASON HARTMAN          M40-49         1/0    19:09.38    19:11.15
6     ANDREW STACHOWIAK      M19 UND        3/0    19:17.65    19:17.65
7     BRIDGET TSCHAPPAT      F30-39         0/0    19:22.43    19:23.18
8     ROB DOELLING           M40-49         2/0    20:09.77    20:09.77
9     BRIAN LUCYK            M30-39         1/0    20:13.16    20:13.40
10    SCOTT SWANEY           M40-49         3/0    19:48.42    20:28.06
11    KILEY GREEN            F20-29         1/0    20:32.29    20:33.15
12    TONY STAFFORD          M30-39         2/0    20:34.99    20:35.88
13    DAVID DUBOIS           M40-49         4/0    20:37.84    20:38.23
14    JACK PROBST            M19 UND        4/0    20:56.29    20:58.53
15    CARTER AUTH            M19 UND        5/0    20:59.08    21:01.55
16    MICHAEL ROURKE         M40-49         5/0    21:04.57    21:05.32
17    MICHAEL URBAIN         M40-49         6/0    21:12.67    21:15.07
18    KEVIN QUINN            M40-49         7/0    21:24.22    21:24.27
19    JEREMY ALLEN           M30-39         3/0    21:25.08    21:26.16
20    MEGAN CASSELMAN        F30-39         1/0    21:29.13    21:30.04
21    JEFFREY JOHNSON        M30-39         4/0    21:28.11    21:30.95
22    ERIC CAMERON           M40-49         8/0    21:34.01    21:34.81
23    ANNA MOSELEY           F20-29         2/0    21:34.35    21:36.46
24    GARRETT WILLIAMS       M20-29         1/0    21:30.57    21:38.39
25    GUIDO HANDLEY          M30-39         5/0    21:41.64    21:42.74
26    KEVIN FITZHERBERT      M30-39         6/0    21:37.34    21:43.67
27    DANNY KAPPES           M19 UND        6/0    21:41.44    22:03.38
28    TOM WELLS              M50-59         2/0    22:04.21    22:04.28
29    JACOB PETTERLE         M19 UND        7/0    22:01.20    22:06.75
30    STEVE MURPHY           M30-39         7/0    22:09.97    22:09.97
31    TROY MICHELSON         M40-49         9/0    22:06.41    22:13.63
32    PAT SODIA              M40-49        10/0    22:14.91    22:17.41
33    JOSHUA PRATHER         M19 UND        8/0    21:57.42    22:18.41
34    EUGENE AUER            M40-49        11/0    22:22.18    22:22.86
35    SCOTT CZERKIES         M30-39         8/0    22:15.66    22:24.54
36    SHANE ANDERSON         M40-49        12/0    22:26.85    22:28.43
37    JOHNNY MCGRATH         M40-49        13/0    22:20.06    22:30.18
38    NINA MCVICKER          F30-39         2/0    22:37.48    22:39.53
39    JOEL PETTERLE          M40-49        14/0    22:36.78    22:41.73
40    PHILLIP BUCKLEY        M40-49        15/0    22:41.03    22:42.33
41    ANNE MARTIN            F20-29         3/0    22:41.28    22:42.97
42    SHAWN MCCHESNEY        M30-39         9/0    22:52.62    22:54.10
43    KEVIN MARTIN           M30-39        10/0    22:50.94    22:54.10
44    JACQUELINE DUBOIS      F19 UND        1/0    22:55.22    22:55.65
45    JUSTIN PETTERLE        M19 UND        9/0    23:03.20    23:08.76
46    GEORGE SMITH           M50-59         3/0    23:08.51    23:11.23
47    SHAUNA NELSON          F20-29         4/0    23:13.38    23:16.38
48    JEFF KNIGHT            M40-49        16/0    23:16.03    23:21.01
49    DOUGLAS GRAHAM         M40-49        17/0    23:21.80    23:23.64
50    KENZIE HABERKORN       F19 UND        2/0    23:23.44    23:24.87
51    SHAUN WALKER           M30-39        11/0    23:26.48    23:32.75
52    CHRISTOPHER ROWE       M40-49        18/0    23:23.08    23:33.96
53    JUSTIN LARSEN          M30-39        12/0    23:09.02    23:37.85
54    JASON BRANDENBURG      M30-39        13/0    23:36.47    23:38.71
55    AUSTIN MCGRANE         M19 UND       10/0    23:38.03    23:40.06
56    MICHAEL SANDERS        UNKNOWN        0/0    23:14.40    23:42.48
57    MCKINLEY JONES         F19 UND        3/0    23:42.67    23:42.94
58    CHRIS MONCK            M40-49        19/0    23:41.33    23:42.94
59    JASON SMITH            M30-39        14/0    23:42.86    23:46.13
60    MIKE COLLINS           M19 UND       11/0    23:37.74    23:46.61
61    TOMMY CRAIG            M30-39        15/0    23:45.13    23:46.73
62    DAVID CERANICH         M50-59         4/0    23:39.82    23:47.17
63    DAVIS AUTH             M19 UND       12/0    23:47.73    23:50.98
64    ZAK SHERRY             M19 UND       13/0    23:50.76    23:54.54
65    GEOFFREY BROOKMAN      M50-59         5/0    23:54.32    23:58.13
66    JESSICA GERARD         F40-49         1/0    24:12.43    24:12.77
67    DANIEL GIBBONS         M19 UND       14/0    24:03.25    24:13.84
68    JOHN GREEN             M40-49        20/0    24:04.36    24:18.50
69    JOE KAPPES             M20-29         2/0    23:59.83    24:21.67
70    ANDREW BOTT            M30-39        16/0    24:10.41    24:22.92
71    JIM STEVENSON          M40-49        21/0    24:24.57    24:26.38
72    DAVID RISKEY           M40-49        22/0    24:27.58    24:29.84
73    CAROL GEORGES          M50-59         6/0    24:27.35    24:31.13
74    KEN QUINN              M40-49        23/0    24:32.36    24:33.67
75    SCOTT SHULTZ           M50-59         7/0    24:33.22    24:36.64
76    MEGAN BLEESS           F30-39         3/0    24:37.30    24:38.21
77    SETH WOOTEN            M30-39        17/0    24:28.87    24:40.48
78    HALEY SUBY             F19 UND        4/0    24:32.54    24:41.86
79    GABI JOHNSON           F20-29         5/0    24:21.06    24:42.70
80    GREGG SHERRY           M50-59         8/0    24:39.01    24:42.72
81    AARON HERSOM           M20-29         3/0    24:29.85    24:43.44
82    MATT KUCHAR            M40-49        24/0    24:43.04    24:43.75
83    MATTHEW ARCK           M20-29         4/0    24:34.78    24:43.94
84    TIM DOLQUIST           M19 UND       15/0    24:33.82    24:44.02
85    STEVE JONES            M40-49        25/0    24:45.55    24:45.55
86    KEVIN PETERSON         M30-39        18/0    24:35.87       24:46
87    BRANDON TURNER         M19 UND       16/0    24:50.38    24:51.06
88    BRANDI KELTNER         M20-29         5/0    24:40.31    24:51.58
89    KALIE LARSON           F30-39         4/0    24:45.93    24:54.06
90    ARON SWYERS            M30-39        19/0    24:53.90    24:55.76
91    BRIAN SHERMAN          M30-39        20/0    24:49.30    24:59.76
92    ZACH SMITH             M20-29         6/0    24:57.58    25:06.89
93    PAUL BOORUJY           M20-29         7/0    24:55.35    25:16.32
94    CARLOS ORTEGA          M30-39        21/0    25:19.22    25:19.61
95    DYLAN BATZ             M19 UND       17/0    25:14.52    25:22.79
96    PAUL CLEVERDON         M40-49        26/0    25:14.59    25:23.17
97    SHAWN TOMLINSON        M30-39        22/0    25:16.82    25:28.56
98    JOSH WELLS             M30-39        23/0    25:27.05    25:28.88
99    LEE BOTT               M30-39        24/0    25:22.98    25:35.32
100   JEREMY FRANK           M30-39        25/0    25:33.86    25:35.62
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101   JOE VOLK               M40-49        27/0    25:32.89    25:39.43
102   MANUEL NEYRA           M30-39        26/0    25:22.30    25:42.01
103   LENISE RUFF            F20-29         6/0    25:44.68    25:45.43
104   MATT NOBLES            M20-29         8/0    25:53.07    25:53.07
105   MIKAYLA MICHELSON      F19 UND        5/0    25:45.63    25:53.78
106   JUSTIN PROCHNOW        M40-49        28/0    25:48.87    25:54.59
107   KELSEY ADAMS           F19 UND        6/0    25:47.58    25:56.75
108   STEVE DAVIS            M40-49        29/0    25:51.85    25:57.52
109   KIM STARK              F40-49         2/0       25:51    25:58.25
110   KYLE SMITH             M20-29         9/0    25:53.12    26:01.22
111   ANGELIA ARCHULETA      F30-39         5/0    25:52.36    26:04.63
112   DAWN WEIGUM            F20-29         7/0    25:58.79    26:05.13
113   JULIE WALKER           F30-39         6/0    26:00.88    26:06.37
114   MICHAEL WALKER         M30-39        27/0    26:00.59    26:06.39
115   LONNIC HILL            M30-39        28/0    25:59.42    26:09.83
116   CORREEN CROCKER        F40-49         3/0    26:08.63    26:14.67
117   DANIEL PAYNE           M40-49        30/0    26:00.98    26:15.22
118   ROBERT KEY             M40-49        31/0    26:09.93    26:16.43
119   NOEL TUCKER            F40-49         4/0    26:01.10    26:16.96
120   NICK SWARTZENDRUBER    M30-39        29/0    25:58.72    26:17.47
121   KENDRA NACHTRIEB       F30-39         7/0    26:04.95    26:17.51
122   GERALD CAMPBELL        M30-39        30/0    25:54.87    26:22.09
123   CHRIS BROWN            F30-39         8/0    26:10.03    26:22.74
124   EVAN JENSEN            M20-29        10/0    25:55.91    26:23.63
125   CHRISTOPHER ABBEY      M20-29        11/0    26:12.46    26:24.87
126   PATRICK POUNDERS       M30-39        31/0    26:24.16       26:28
127   ROBERT CAVIS           M50-59         9/0    26:14.52    26:29.47
128   KATHY SHOCKLEY         F30-39         9/0    26:04.64    26:31.18
129   AMY KRIVEL             F20-29         8/0    26:26.31    26:32.12
130   JENNIFER FRIESEN       F30-39        10/0    26:24.09    26:34.42
131   EDWARD KING            M50-59        10/0    26:21.75    26:36.04
132   MELANIE SCHIFF         F30-39        11/0    26:30.80    26:37.32
133   CRIS COMPTON           F40-49         5/0    26:26.95    26:41.13
134   CASSANDRA MONTOYA      F20-29         9/0    26:29.52    26:44.02
135   MORGAN WHEELER         F19 UND        7/0    26:43.17    26:46.36
136   JEFF KAPPES            M50-59        11/0    26:39.12    26:49.91
137   JEFF JOHNSON           M50-59        12/0    26:36.95    26:50.05
138   JERRI MCGRANE          F40-49         6/0    26:48.71    26:51.26
139   JOHN B. HERRING        M40-49        32/0    26:49.08    26:51.79
140   DAVID QUESNELL         M50-59        13/0    26:38.40    26:54.92
141   STACY TOTHEROW         F40-49         7/0    26:35.64    26:59.55
142   KELSEY BRANSTETTER     F19 UND        8/0    26:51.01    27:00.14
143   NICK DANDRIDGE         M50-59        14/0    26:58.75    27:03.07
144   SALLY COLLINS          F40-49         8/0    26:57.88    27:06.27
145   JACOB RAUCH            M19 UND       18/0    26:45.64    27:07.73
146   SHELBY CERKOVNIK       F19 UND        9/0    27:05.81    27:08.45
147   MARIA LAWSON           F40-49         9/0    27:08.08    27:08.95
148   GRAHAM DENTON          M30-39        32/0    26:40.26    27:09.23
149   CHRIS WALSH            M50-59        15/0    27:05.43    27:11.11
150   JACOB WOBIDO           M19 UND       19/0    27:07.13    27:11.97
151   JOY WOBIDO             F30-39        12/0    27:07.78    27:12.09
152   GREG SULLIVAN          M20-29        12/0    27:05.73    27:16.55
153   TREY MCDOWELL          M30-39        33/0    27:10.85    27:19.55
154   AMY NUZMAN             F20-29        10/0    27:06.74    27:19.65
155   MARK HERSOM            M50-59        16/0    27:05.66    27:21.10
156   BONNIE BIRCKENSTAEDT   F20-29        11/0    27:13.94    27:23.49
157   ROBERT FINKE           M40-49        33/0    27:06.50    27:24.91
158   LISA SINGLETON         F20-29        12/0    27:12.37    27:26.26
159   DONNA SHARP            F40-49        10/0    27:22.55    27:27.38
160   JANE VISELLI           F50-59         1/0    27:18.37    27:27.41
161   ERIN LOZANO            F19 UND       10/0    27:22.04    27:30.09
162   RENEE RUFF             F40-49        11/0    27:27.95    27:30.23
163   GREGG LAWSON           M40-49        34/0    27:34.13    27:35.07
164   MARK ROBERTS           M50-59        17/0    27:34.43    27:41.54
165   LUCAS FOSS             M30-39        34/0    27:33.10       27:46
166   JOSHUA PETTERLE        M19 UND       20/0    27:40.47    27:46.25
167   REBECCA HAMM           F30-39        13/0    27:45.97    27:47.77
168   GLENN SIMON            M30-39        35/0    27:40.63    27:50.96
169   MADDIE ROURKE          F19 UND       11/0    27:47.16    27:51.60
170   SANDRA BUKOWSKI        F30-39        14/0    27:51.91    27:56.01
171   PRISCILLA MUSGRAVE     F20-29        13/0    27:41.76    27:58.89
172   DAVID HUGHES           M20-29        13/0    27:42.73    27:59.19
173   ERIC BURTON            M40-49        35/0    27:52.60    27:59.36
174   TINA BROOKOVER         F40-49        12/0    28:02.67    28:05.43
175   MICHAEL MARUCA         M30-39        36/0    28:02.94    28:07.06
176   TYLER TRACE            M40-49        36/0    27:46.99    28:11.23
177   STEVE PAYNE            M30-39        37/0    27:57.38    28:11.97
178   PAUL ENGELBERT         M40-49        37/0    27:54.76    28:14.02
179   JAMIE WALKER           F30-39        15/0    28:13.48    28:18.58
180   DENNIS SEYMOUR         M50-59        18/0    28:22.62    28:25.97
181   JAY FLUENT             M40-49        38/0    28:21.64    28:29.01
182   JENNIFER BADDING       F30-39        16/0    28:14.07    28:30.06
183   MICHAEL PLACE          M19 UND       21/0    28:27.14    28:30.75
184   MARIA TERRY            F50-59         2/0    28:26.89    28:31.83
185   GERARD PLACE           M40-49        39/0    28:30.20    28:34.12
186   ASHTEN HALL            F19 UND       12/0    28:02.10    28:34.77
187   TALEN FISCHER          M19 UND       22/0    28:15.96    28:35.14
188   PETER FISCHER          M40-49        40/0    28:19.33    28:38.46
189   TODD LOGAN             M40-49        41/0    28:32.30    28:41.64
190   CHRIS MILLER           M20-29        14/0    28:24.91    28:42.48
191   EMILY OVERMAN          F20-29        14/0    28:27.85    28:44.63
192   CRAIG SANDMAN          M30-39        38/0    28:19.96    28:46.07
193   ANDY BUTTON            M40-49        42/0    28:38.83    28:49.27
194   RYAN SIMS              M20-29        15/0    28:42.97    28:49.87
195   RYAN REICHELDERFER     M20-29        16/0    28:43.56    28:50.20
196   FRED MIGLIORINI        M40-49        43/0    28:21.82    28:51.76
197   DON RAPOZA             M30-39        39/0    28:43.59    28:56.78
198   SUSIE GRANT            F40-49        13/0    28:54.22    28:58.62
199   AUBREY CLARK           F20-29        15/0    28:32.07    28:59.38
200   SCOTT WILLIAMS         M40-49        44/0    28:52.61    28:59.99
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201   CHRISTOPHER TEFFT      M30-39        40/0    28:43.59    29:00.29
202   MIRACLE MALLETT        F30-39        17/0    28:24.82    29:04.03
203   ZANE WAY               M30-39        41/0    26:55.39    29:04.36
204   HOLLY MITCHELL         F19 UND       13/0    29:01.22    29:04.53
205   KAYLA WESTHUIS         F20-29        16/0    28:49.15    29:06.53
206   JEFF KANE              M50-59        19/0    28:44.24    29:07.10
207   BECKY DIRKSEN          F20-29        17/0    28:42.14    29:11.49
208   TOM CARLSON            M30-39        42/0    28:52.75    29:11.88
209   BILL PATTERSON         M60-69         1/0    29:08.97    29:14.07
210   JACKIE BRANCH          F30-39        18/0    28:20.79    29:19.39
211   JOSH BARCKLAY          M30-39        43/0    29:07.39    29:22.38
212   STACY BALMAN           M40-49        45/0    29:01.41    29:25.81
213   ASHLEIGH BRANSTETTER   F19 UND       14/0    29:18.03    29:28.29
214   MICHELE CUSHATT        F30-39        19/0    29:19.38    29:29.24
215   ARVIND NIRANJAN        M30-39        44/0    29:04.48    29:30.75
216   JASON CARR             M40-49        46/0    29:17.28    29:30.98
217   WILLIAM ULRICKSON      M40-49        47/0    29:23.46    29:33.74
218   CANDACE STANGE         F30-39        20/0    29:28.25    29:40.78
219   LANDON GIMBEL          M19 UND       23/0    29:36.98    29:42.99
220   JAIME SWARTZENDRUBER   F30-39        21/0    29:30.86    29:49.40
221   MADISON ROWE           F19 UND       15/0    29:39.42    29:50.57
222   STEVE COLL             M40-49        48/0    29:30.82    29:53.53
223   GREG JOHNSON           M50-59        20/0    29:38.33    29:55.55
224   BRIAN CLARKE           M30-39        45/0    29:46.44    29:55.92
225   LUKE MITCHELL          M50-59        21/0    29:41.13    29:56.03
226   JENNIFER JOHNSON       F30-39        22/0    29:42.38    29:58.27
227   SUE DOLQUIST           F40-49        14/0    29:49.64    29:59.78
228   LAUREN HOLWAY          F19 UND       16/0    30:00.18    30:01.87
229   AMY ELSON              F30-39        23/0    29:44.46    30:01.99
230   JIM ESCUE              M50-59        22/0    29:45.04    30:02.24
231   ASHLEIGH PEREZ         F20-29        18/0    29:36.75    30:05.92
232   JENNIFER REINHEIMER    F30-39        24/0    29:36.87    30:06.03
233   MORGAN LOZANO          M19 UND       24/0    30:00.64    30:08.95
234   ROBIN KITTEL           F50-59         3/0    29:55.54    30:10.04
235   JOHN BURKARD           M20-29        17/0    29:53.94    30:11.16
236   MARTHA CAMPBELL        F30-39        25/0    29:47.97    30:13.99
237   NICHOLAS PAOLI         M30-39        46/0    30:01.03    30:17.80
238   SCOTT WEBBER           M30-39        47/0    30:06.85    30:22.85
239   JOE DEMPSEY            M60-69         2/0    30:20.07    30:23.72
240   MARK CUSTER            M50-59        23/0    30:17.45    30:28.67
241   STACI STECH            F40-49        15/0    30:16.93    30:29.03
242   JENNIFER HABERKORN     F40-49        16/0    30:19.22    30:33.40
243   ASHLY KOOPMANN         F19 UND       17/0    30:29.66    30:35.25
244   EMILY KOOPMANN         F19 UND       18/0    30:30.17    30:35.57
245   NATALIE VAIL           F19 UND       19/0    30:32.01    30:36.50
246   JEFFREY KWONG          M30-39        48/0    30:28.92    30:37.10
247   KRISTINE OPIE          F40-49        17/0    30:19.82    30:37.72
248   MICHAEL CORDRY         M40-49        49/0    30:11.80    30:38.42
249   KENDRA WHITELEY        F30-39        26/0    30:09.75    30:39.55
250   SEAN MCBRIDE           M40-49        50/0    30:20.49    30:42.04
251   MACLIN MCBRIDE         M19 UND       25/0    30:22.12    30:43.86
252   BRET SCHROEDER         M40-49        51/0    30:42.23    30:50.33
253   STACEY KIMBERLY        F30-39        27/0    30:47.01    30:51.19
254   JOSEPH MAURER          M50-59        24/0    30:27.49    30:54.16
255   STACEY BERGMAN         F30-39        28/0    30:44.31    30:55.94
256   RICHARD YOKE           M50-59        25/0    30:44.01    30:56.14
257   AMMON PRIETO           F19 UND       20/0    30:48.70    31:01.60
258   KEVIN LEAPLEY          M40-49        52/0    30:57.76    31:05.98
259   MARK SHINE             M50-59        26/0    31:05.98    31:09.64
260   NATALIE ECKHOFF        F19 UND       21/0    30:48.90    31:11.64
261   RICHARD MCQUEARY       M50-59        27/0    30:56.66    31:12.38
262   JOSH DIRKSEN           M20-29        18/0    30:46.86    31:16.79
263   DHARMENDRA BOMMU       M30-39        49/0    30:55.45    31:17.91
264   NICOLE RENECKE         F30-39        29/0    30:55.32    31:18.27
265   JENNIFER CRAGUN        F30-39        30/0    31:08.99    31:20.29
266   CAROLYN CAMPBELL       F50-59         4/0    31:05.88    31:20.82
267   JEFF OVERMAN           M20-29        19/0    31:05.90    31:23.01
268   JOHN KNOUFF            M40-49        53/0    31:20.50    31:24.30
269   JON SCHROEDER          M40-49        54/0    31:16.68    31:24.69
270   CAROLYNE KELLEY        F50-59         5/0    31:26.99    31:30.02
271   JOHN HOGGE             M40-49        55/0    31:07.22    31:31.38
272   LISA SCHWELLENBACH     F40-49        18/0    31:08.53    31:31.82
273   BRENDON SULLIVAN       M19 UND       26/0    31:24.58    31:35.15
274   KRISTY BUIRGE          F40-49        19/0    31:33.65    31:39.14
275   BRIAN SHOCKLEY         M19 UND       27/0    31:14.17    31:41.53
276   ADAM SHINE             M19 UND       28/0    31:40.61    31:44.42
277   CYNTHIA ASHBY          F50-59         6/0    31:32.44    31:46.55
278   CASSANDRA KNOTT        F40-49        20/0    31:07.82    31:47.06
279   MEGAN HEYDT            F30-39        31/0    31:27.81    31:47.49
280   JILL RICHTER           F30-39        32/0    31:39.64    31:48.55
281   MACKENZIE POOLE        F19 UND       22/0    31:37.75    31:50.12
282   JOHN BONNEL            M19 UND       29/0    31:09.25    31:50.55
283   GINA JOHANNESMAN       F40-49        21/0    31:23.53    31:51.14
284   HANNAH JOHANNESMAN     F19 UND       23/0    31:23.65    31:51.18
285   SHARON BOSE            F20-29        19/0    31:37.06    31:52.78
286   SJANNA RUNYON          F20-29        20/0    31:47.07    31:53.53
287   CAMI MEANS             F20-29        21/0    31:41.65    31:53.85
288   ANN VOLK               F40-49        22/0    31:48.12    31:54.83
289   SHAREE WEIGEL          F30-39        33/0    31:46.07    31:54.84
290   RON URGITUS            M40-49        56/0    31:39.74    31:59.12
291   MARTIN WILSON          M50-59        28/0    31:48.83    32:00.94
292   LAURIE BRANDT          F50-59         7/0    31:48.96    32:07.29
293   BRAD ECKHOFF           M40-49        57/0    31:53.32    32:16.07
294   GABRIELLE OLINGER      F19 UND       24/0    31:37.68    32:16.16
295   SUE WEINROTH           F50-59         8/0    31:59.16    32:17.14
296   AVERY SODERBERG        F20-29        22/0    32:08.71    32:18.31
297   MEGAN WOOLLEY          F40-49        23/0    31:49.85    32:19.39
298   FIONA BLOIS            F19 UND       25/0    32:03.90    32:25.08
299   LINDA JORDAN           F50-59         9/0    32:19.72    32:25.22
300   KELSY WHEELER          F20-29        23/0    32:12.33    32:26.46

Generated January 11, 2026 at 11:18 PM 3/6



Independence Day 5k - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIPTIM        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
301   DOROTHY CARR           F40-49        24/0    32:13.35    32:27.74
302   JACY WOBIDO            F19 UND       26/0    32:11.19    32:31.63
303   ANDY WOBIDO            M30-39        50/0    32:11.41    32:32.78
304   MOLLY HEBREW           F20-29        24/0    32:33.29    32:34.22
305   BRIAN SHEAHAN          M40-49        58/0    32:29.17    32:37.70
306   JACK SHEAHAN           M19 UND       30/0    32:29.80    32:37.99
307   CATHERINE HODGSON      F20-29        25/0    32:22.98    32:39.26
308   LYNN BENNETHUM         F40-49        25/0       32:16    32:42.75
309   PAMELA PAULSEN         F40-49        26/0    32:30.29    32:43.18
310   BILL CAMPBELL          M50-59        29/0    32:30.70    32:46.50
311   JUSTIN COCHRANE        M19 UND       31/0    32:40.38    32:48.01
312   AMANDA MERTON          F30-39        34/0    32:39.46    32:53.57
313   MATT BLOCK             M20-29        20/0    32:44.18    32:59.21
314   TAMRA BLOCK            F30-39        35/0    32:45.41    33:00.02
315   BRYAN BOORUJY          M40-49        59/0    32:39.82    33:01.04
316   CHRISTINA PETTERLE     F40-49        27/0    32:42.77    33:01.63
317   ROSS OSBORNE           M30-39        51/0    32:51.81    33:04.70
318   DOUG JEWELL            M60-69         3/0    32:38.49    33:05.14
319   ANGIE LLOYD            F30-39        36/0    32:59.74    33:10.29
320   ZACH MANN              M19 UND       32/0    32:48.81    33:10.69
321   MATTHEW HAMM           M30-39        52/0    33:13.62    33:26.91
322   REBECCA LEAPLEY        F19 UND       27/0    33:19.66    33:27.45
323   TERESA MANN            F40-49        28/0    33:07.74    33:30.85
324   TREVOR FITZGERALD      M19 UND       33/0    33:04.91    33:31.29
325   ELIZABETH SCHRIEFER    F30-39        37/0    33:12.04    33:39.80
326   MELISSA MILLER         F40-49        29/0    33:32.38    33:41.67
327   LARRY HOKE             M40-49        60/0    33:04.69    33:43.18
328   DAVID ZIMMERMAN        M60-69         4/0       33:42    33:45.79
329   WESTIN COX             M20-29        21/0    33:40.48    33:47.91
330   ANDREA MITCHELL        F19 UND       28/0    33:45.32    33:49.38
331   EMILY COX              F20-29        26/0    33:43.03    33:50.23
332   KATE KALIKSTEIN        F20-29        27/0    33:26.24    33:55.50
333   BORIS KALIKSTEIN       M20-29        22/0    33:25.27    33:55.85
334   BOB HAZLETT            M40-49        61/0    33:39.71    33:57.37
335   BRANDY KENNEDY         F30-39        38/0    33:45.36    33:59.33
336   ASHLEY WALKER          F20-29        28/0    33:35.56    33:59.68
337   LINDSAY RIPLEY         F30-39        39/0    33:38.15    34:00.64
338   JOHN RIPLEY            M30-39        53/0    33:38.48    34:00.90
339   DAVID RANDOLPH         M40-49        62/0    33:31.98    34:06.01
340   HERNAN BIRCKENSTAEDT   M20-29        23/0    33:57.93    34:07.17
341   JOHN COSSABOOM         M30-39        54/0    33:33.39    34:10.04
342   JERRY CERKOVNIK        M50-59        30/0    33:47.64    34:12.86
343   ANYA BROOKER           F19 UND       29/0    33:47.91    34:12.99
344   MICHAEL BROOKER        M40-49        63/0    33:48.56    34:13.23
345   ASHLEIGH SELF          F20-29        29/0    34:14.98    34:22.45
346   RHETT HARTMAN          M40-49        64/0    33:58.90    34:23.56
347   KIMBERLY RANSICK       F19 UND       30/0    34:05.12    34:23.96
348   DIANE TURNER           F40-49        30/0    34:04.43    34:24.44
349   TODD MARTY             M30-39        55/0    34:24.98    34:25.77
350   KARA BOTT              F30-39        40/0    34:16.84    34:28.10
351   GARY WILLIAMS          M60-69         5/0    33:47.31    34:28.79
352   JENN MYZIA             F30-39        41/0    33:58.98    34:34.31
353   KEVEN DAVIS            M40-49        65/0    34:05.07    34:36.29
354   DAVID STEWART          M40-49        66/0    34:31.49    34:37.06
355   JOAN MCGILL            F50-59        10/0    34:27.23    34:38.17
356   JACKIE WALSH           F50-59        11/0    34:32.15    34:43.81
357   KRISTYN WILCOX         F30-39        42/0    34:16.03    34:44.66
358   ZACH HOVASSE           M19 UND       34/0    34:33.39    34:46.90
359   THOMAS JOHNSON         M50-59        31/0    34:35.55    34:48.89
360   KAITLIN QUINN          F19 UND       31/0    34:54.88    34:55.45
361   LYNN MENCEL            F40-49        31/0    34:54.04    34:58.90
362   CAMILLA SUSSER         F40-49        32/0    34:25.30    35:01.24
363   TIFFANY NORRIS         F20-29        30/0    34:13.02    35:01.70
364   CRAIG MACIAS           M30-39        56/0    34:49.36    35:06.42
365   CARA ABLIN             F30-39        43/0    34:30.02    35:07.04
366   SUSAN GERSTENZANG      F30-39        44/0    34:48.47    35:08.24
367   PAMELA WAID            F30-39        45/0    34:58.22    35:11.27
368   CHRIS WAID             M19 UND       35/0    34:58.89    35:12.12
369   JESSICA CARPINELLI     M30-39        57/0    35:02.09    35:17.54
370   SARAH BABB             F30-39        46/0    34:44.02    35:19.34
371   GRANT MARSIK           M30-39        58/0    34:57.29    35:20.53
372   JAYDEN MARSIK          M19 UND       36/0    34:57.40    35:20.72
373   LAURA CAVIS            F19 UND       32/0    35:12.09    35:27.50
374   KARA TEFFT             F30-39        47/0    35:16.14    35:33.07
375   AUBREE BIESHAAR        F30-39        48/0    35:08.27    35:33.95
376   JAYDD BIESHAAR         F19 UND       33/0    35:08.82    35:34.18
377   BRADD BIESHAAR         M30-39        59/0    35:08.34    35:34.28
378   LORI LIEDY             F40-49        33/0    35:20.72    35:37.69
379   JESSICA BURNS          F30-39        49/0    35:15.89    35:39.32
380   MONTY EVERSON          M30-39        60/0    35:18.93    35:39.70
381   ERIC RUFFEL            M30-39        61/0    35:05.03    35:42.72
382   KEYAHN GOLGOON         M19 UND       37/0    35:29.09    35:49.34
383   KELLY STEVENSON        F30-39        50/0    35:46.01    35:52.58
384   COLLINS CARRINGTON     M20-29        24/0    35:14.68    35:59.65
385   RACHAEL WALKER         F30-39        51/0    35:57.08    36:03.70
386   MARK KRUSE             M30-39        62/0    35:30.94    36:05.15
387   KORTNEY MAURER         F20-29        31/0    35:35.48    36:06.24
388   BRIAN DINSMORE         M20-29        25/0    35:35.48    36:06.44
389   JEFF CARVER            M30-39        63/0    35:23.79    36:10.74
390   GAIL VAIL              F40-49        34/0    36:07.46    36:11.60
391   JACQUELINE URBAN       F50-59        12/0    36:07.26    36:11.63
392   CHELSEA CARVER         F20-29        32/0    35:26.06    36:12.43
393   MELISSA ALLEN          F30-39        52/0    35:54.17    36:13.11
394   ANNIE HOWELL           F19 UND       34/0    36:00.14    36:21.85
395   KRISTA PRATHER         F20-29        33/0    36:01.56    36:23.51
396   ANNE KINNEY            F30-39        53/0    35:38.24    36:24.07
397   JACQUE EDWARDS         F40-49        35/0    36:21.93    36:30.44
398   RACHEL MEADE           F19 UND       35/0    36:08.70    36:33.94
399   SCOTT MEADE            M40-49        67/0    36:09.68    36:35.65
400   LINDA RUOT             F50-59        13/0    36:27.03    36:36.33
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401   TRACY ZIMMERMAN        F50-59        14/0    36:37.35    36:40.07
402   KARA ROE               F30-39        54/0    36:09.16    36:46.18
403   ALYSSA ROGERS          F19 UND       36/0    36:45.69    36:46.64
404   RICH ROGERS            M40-49        68/0    36:45.81    36:46.84
405   GEOFF GOODMAN          M60-69         6/0    36:22.91    36:48.74
406   MATT OYLOE             M30-39        64/0    36:14.45    36:55.85
407   TRINA OYLOLS           F30-39        55/0    36:14.54    36:55.89
408   JOSEPHINE BAUER        F30-39        56/0    36:39.94    37:04.12
409   ANNA LIBERATORE        F19 UND       37/0    36:34.53    37:07.10
410   JANENE MCCHESNEY       F30-39        57/0    36:58.94    37:07.27
411   NANCY SMITH            F50-59        15/0    36:38.96    37:09.06
412   DAN LIBERATORE         M60-69         7/0    36:37.36    37:09.92
413   CATHERINE REINERT      F30-39        58/0    36:58.89    37:10.02
414   JULIE JOHNSON          F40-49        36/0    36:44.21    37:11.38
415   BILL FRANK             M60-69         8/0    37:02.26    37:11.96
416   AMANDA MACIAS          F30-39        59/0    36:59.60    37:16.67
417   SAMANTHA KEY           F19 UND       38/0    37:15.92    37:22.49
418   SUSAN BRANSTETTER      F50-59        16/0    36:51.31    37:23.14
419   SKYE BRADSHAW          F50-59        17/0    36:59.44    37:27.98
420   CARSON HALL            M19 UND       38/0    37:01.18    37:33.33
421   KEVIN HALL             M30-39        65/0    37:01.50    37:33.55
422   SCOTT MARGHEIM         M30-39        66/0    37:08.33    37:34.28
423   GREGORY STONE          M20-29        26/0    37:19.15    37:36.48
424   RICHARD ROE            M30-39        67/0    37:07.74    37:38.69
425   KRISTIN STONE          F20-29        34/0    37:20.92    37:40.02
426   ASHLEY ZIMMERMAN       F20-29        35/0    37:41.14    37:43.83
427   RALPH WALKER           M60-69         9/0    37:38.23    37:45.36
428   ELIZABETH LAWSON       F50-59        18/0    37:34.98    37:53.38
429   SHEROL DAVIS           F40-49        37/0    37:32.83    37:57.48
430   TOM STONTZ             M50-59        32/0    37:33.65    37:58.10
431   KIRK ADAMS             M40-49        69/0    37:34.73    38:00.46
432   DARREN GILLHAM         M40-49        70/0    37:25.94    38:01.73
433   KIMBERLEE GILLHAM      F40-49        38/0    37:27.09    38:01.76
434   ETHAN MONTGOMERY       M19 UND       39/0    37:27.46    38:02.39
435   DANA OUDERKIRK         F30-39        60/0    37:25.83    38:04.95
436   ERIK OUDERKIRK         M40-49        71/0    37:29.10    38:05.23
437   JONATHAN MEADE         M19 UND       40/0    37:43.32    38:08.71
438   KAREN MEADE            F40-49        39/0    37:44.60    38:10.13
439   JEFFREY SMITH          M50-59        33/0    37:54.25    38:24.97
440   MEGHAN KANE            F19 UND       39/0    38:16.71    38:30.25
441   JOHN KANE              M40-49        72/0    38:18.45    38:30.35
442   MALIA PUCHALLA         F30-39        61/0    38:27.84    38:37.97
443   LLOYD GRONAY           M50-59        34/0    38:28.83    38:40.09
444   KATY SMITH             F30-39        62/0    37:58.25    38:44.10
445   NANCY DONOVAN          F40-49        40/0    37:56.03    38:47.69
446   IVY DONOVAN            F30-39        63/0    37:55.99    38:47.72
447   TREVOR STANG           M19 UND       41/0    38:28.12    38:48.51
448   DAVID BEUTHER          M30-39        68/0    38:05.33    38:49.96
449   MEREDITH TOFIELD       F40-49        41/0    38:31.33    38:55.90
450   DESSIREE PAOLI         F30-39        64/0    38:40.49    38:57.80
451   MIA BONIFAZI           F19 UND       40/0    38:33.87    39:07.98
452   SHANE BAHR             M40-49        73/0    38:41.89    39:09.46
453   MAKAILA BAHR           F19 UND       41/0    38:41.63    39:09.54
454   CAITLIN SCHEUERMAN     F20-29        36/0    38:57.36    39:16.41
455   SCOTT NUZMAN           M30-39        69/0    39:13.11    39:26.39
456   FRANCESCA WILDER       UNKNOWN        0/0    39:01.20    39:35.14
457   HOWARD ABLIN           M60-69        10/0    38:59.98    39:37.31
458   BRIAN WALKER           M30-39        70/0    39:27.93    39:38.40
459   STEVEN BORCHERT        M30-39        71/0    38:52.62    39:43.16
460   JAMIE SEDEYN           F19 UND       42/0    38:52.81    39:43.25
461   EMILY HOVASSE          F19 UND       43/0    39:31.65    39:45.58
462   SUSANNE FREITG         F30-39        65/0    39:27.98    39:49.74
463   AMANDA GLAZAR          F30-39        66/0    39:16.86    39:50.77
464   JOEL SELF              M30-39        72/0    39:50.59    39:58.30
465   JOEY BONNEL            M19 UND       42/0    39:29.93    40:07.96
466   DOT BARREL             F40-49        42/0    39:38.96    40:20.25
467   COLLEEN BONNEL         F19 UND       44/0    39:38.64    40:20.56
468   SYDNEY TUCKER          F19 UND       45/0    39:53.41    40:21.86
469   MIKE SULLIVAN          M40-49        74/0    39:49.50    40:28.28
470   MADISON QUINN          F19 UND       46/0    40:30.12    40:30.68
471   SHANNON WALSH          F19 UND       47/0    40:21.34    40:32.39
472   ANDREW NORRIS          M20-29        27/0    39:51.23    40:39.87
473   LAURA BEUTHER          F30-39        67/0    40:03.37    40:47.95
474   ANDY HASTINGS          M30-39        73/0    40:17.91    40:48.63
475   PHILLIP TUCKER         M50-59        35/0    40:20.48    40:49.60
476   ANNE STEARNS           F20-29        37/0    40:39.19    41:02.70
477   ALLISON HOLLAND        F30-39        68/0    40:31.83    41:03.75
478   STACY HAMMOND          F30-39        69/0    41:08.41    41:18.10
479   JENNY DEAM             F50-59        19/0    40:47.63    41:27.45
480   CHARLES HOVASSE        M40-49        75/0    41:21.02    41:35.11
481   PATRICIA MOORE         F40-49        43/0    41:31.74    41:48.93
482   NATALIE GOINS          F19 UND       48/0    41:34.82    41:58.89
483   SHANNON WALKER         F30-39        70/0    41:58.28    42:16.73
484   RUTH MUSGRAVE          F20-29        38/0    41:58.05    42:16.75
485   KATIE STANG            F19 UND       49/0    41:57.31    42:17.51
486   BRANDI BRANDENBURG     F30-39        71/0    41:59.81    42:17.67
487   DANEEN GETRICH STANG   F40-49        44/0    41:56.84    42:17.90
488   RYLAN PALMER           M19 UND       43/0    41:48.06    42:19.47
489   KAREN PALMER           F30-39        72/0    41:51.19    42:20.14
490   ASHLEY WALKER          F20-29        39/0    42:07.52    42:22.57
491   DAN BONNEL             M40-49        76/0    41:44.75    42:25.72
492   DANIEL DICK            M30-39        74/0    41:49.99    42:33.36
493   TERRA DICK             F30-39        73/0    41:51.36    42:35.69
494   DANIEL TORRES          M30-39        75/0    41:51.78    42:36.30
495   SAMANTHA ROE           F19 UND       50/0    42:10.77    42:42.58
496   IDA MAE CUSTER         F50-59        20/0    42:25.69    42:44.81
497   DENNIS WHEELER         M50-59        36/0    42:35.98    42:53.44
498   PRESTON HODGES         M19 UND       44/0    42:22.22    43:03.98
499   MICHELE STEWART        F30-39        74/0    42:59.76    43:06.70
500   KATHLEEN HEDRICK       F40-49        45/0    42:41.07    43:08.32
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501   CHERYLL PAULL          M50-59        37/0    42:34.49    43:11.85
502   CATE SHEAHAN           F19 UND       51/0    42:59.95    43:14.03
503   CATHY QUESNELL         F50-59        21/0    43:21.30    43:37.47
504   NOLAN KIRST            M19 UND       45/0    43:40.43    43:41.81
505   JENNIFER KIRST         F30-39        75/0    43:44.33    43:45.35
506   WARREN MILLER          M40-49        77/0    43:28.13    43:51.87
507   BETH MILLER            F40-49        46/0    43:28.49    43:52.10
508   LARAE MARSIK           F40-49        47/0    43:34.72       43:58
509   BARBARA HOWELL         F40-49        48/0    43:58.04    44:19.40
510   PAMELA PROBST          F40-49        49/0    44:30.61    44:35.54
511   KATHERINE STEWART      F30-39        76/0    44:29.97    44:35.95
512   JOSHUA JONES           M30-39        76/0    44:00.17    44:36.72
513   MICHELLE JONES         F30-39        77/0    44:00.50    44:36.75
514   SARA LIBERATORE        F19 UND       52/0    44:32.20    45:03.97
515   LEIA LIBERATORE        F40-49        50/0    44:31.85    45:04.20
516   MADELINE ECCHER        F19 UND       53/0    44:44.02    45:05.22
517   KRISTI L. SARGENT      F40-49        51/0    44:58.73    45:19.47
518   ELAINE COLLINS         F19 UND       54/0    44:47.84    45:19.87
519   EMMA COLLINS           F19 UND       55/0    44:47.44    45:20.16
520   JOANNE STRATTON        F70            1/0    45:16.40    45:45.94
521   SHARON MILLER          F50-59        22/0    45:23.71    45:58.66
522   TIFFANY BEFFEL         F20-29        40/0    45:51.40    46:02.39
523   THEODORA RICHARDS      F60-69         1/0    45:57.74    46:47.65
524   PEGGY GRIFFITHS        F60-69         2/0    46:40.65    46:55.61
525   AMANDA BATES           F30-39        78/0    47:15.29    47:41.91
526   YOLANDA MCCALLISTER    F60-69         3/0    47:23.78    47:52.56
527   JENNIFER MILLINGTON    F40-49        52/0    48:00.24    48:00.24
528   MIKE MILLIGEN          M50-59        38/0    48:00.80    48:00.80
529   LINDSAY PETERSON       F30-39        79/0    47:33.67    48:24.50
530   KIMBERLY MAGOFFIN      F30-39        80/0    47:53.63    48:27.12
531   OLESYA MAGOFFIN        F19 UND       56/0    47:54.53    48:27.54
532   KIM WHITMORE           F19 UND       57/0    48:30.36    48:42.06
533   STEPHANIE WAY          F30-39        81/0    47:04.67    49:13.80
534   FAYE CUNNINGHAM        F70            2/0    49:16.62    49:31.77
535   CHRISTY WILLIAMS       F40-49        53/0    49:27.24    49:56.38
536   DIANE WHEELER          F50-59        23/0    49:45.67    50:03.79
537   KEITH SCHEFFLER        M40-49        78/0    49:43.62    50:11.10
538   LOIS GOULD             F70            3/0    49:52.36    50:23.26
539   GALE PARKO             F50-59        24/0    50:08.79    50:47.14
540   COLLEEN LIFFRIG        F50-59        25/0    50:08.66    50:47.20
541   KATHY BEST             F30-39        82/0    50:20.51    50:56.62
542   CINDY MOSHER           F30-39        83/0    50:24.32    50:58.69
543   LISA FOSTER            F20-29        41/0    50:24.91    51:13.29
544   ALISON PRIBBLE         F30-39        84/0    51:37.01    52:17.68
545   LARRY FISCHER          M60-69        11/0    51:34.73    52:18.26
546   CYNTHIA THYE           F40-49        54/0    51:57.72    52:38.84
547   SOPHIA THYE            F20-29        42/0    51:57.30    52:39.33
548   CURTIS THYE            M40-49        79/0    51:57.01    52:39.54
549   LOGAN HODGES           M19 UND       46/0    52:19.90    53:02.41
550   SHELLY SPAUGH          F30-39        85/0    52:38.38    53:23.50
551   DEBBIE WARNIER         F60-69         4/0    52:34.75    53:27.82
552   PAT MCCRACKEN          F50-59        26/0    52:36.15    53:28.70
553   KIRK MCCRACKEN         M50-59        39/0    52:35.32    53:28.94
554   SUZANNE THOMAS         F40-49        55/0    53:08.05    53:48.22
555   ALLYSON COLDWELL       F40-49        56/0    53:09.41    53:49.54
556   SANDY CERKOVNIK        F50-59        27/0    53:29.67    54:04.72
557   MARRIOTT SMART         F70            4/0    53:33.05    54:04.84
558   BRAD SOLITA            M20-29        28/0       54:14    54:26.65
559   ALEXANDRA RISSE        F19 UND       58/0    54:14.53    54:27.04
560   DEBORAH HINRICHS       F60-69         5/0    55:13.57    55:45.92
561   THEODORE SANDQUIST     M70            1/0    55:13.61    55:46.04
562   TIM BONNEL             M50-59        40/0    55:34.39    56:18.18

Generated January 11, 2026 at 11:18 PM 6/6


